

Wahlburgers Kids' Menu Ingredients and Allergens Information

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
Kids Menu		
Chicken Dippers	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic, Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Canola Oil, Black Pepper.	
Chicken Tenders	Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 18% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Salt, Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Vegetable Stock {Carrot, Onion, Celery}, Garlic Powder], Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Spices, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oils, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten, Dried Yeast, and Turmeric Extract [Color]. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil), Canola Oil.	Contains Wheat.
Burgers	Beef Patty (Proprietary Blend of Angus Beef), Brioche Bun (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Water, Egg, Sugar, Canola Oil, Invert Sugar, Butter, Skim Milk, Bakers Yeast, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Natural and Artificial Flavorings, Mono- and Diglycerides, Milk Proteins, Dried Yeast, Malted Rye Flour, Beta-Carotene Color), Pasteurized Process American Cheese (Milk, Cream, Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Citric Acid, Enzymes, Soy Lecithin, Color Added), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Hot Dog	Hot Dog (Beef, Water, Flavorings, Contains 2% or Less of Salt, Sorbitol, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Extractives Of Paprika), Hot Dog Bun (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Sugar, Liquid Sugar [Sugar, Water], Butter [Pasteurized Cream, Salt], Eggs, Contains Less Than 2% of Each of the Following: Potato Flour, Whey, Yeast, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Soy Flour, Degerminated Yellow Corn Flour, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, DATEM, Inactive Yeast, Monocalcium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid Preservative, Wheat Flour, Calcium Sulfate, Sodium Silicoaluminate, Ammonium Sulfate, Wheat Starch, Ascorbic Acid Added as a Dough Conditioner, Enzymes, Sorbitan Monostearate, Mono- & Diglycerides, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Calcium Silicate).	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Mac & Cheese	Penne Pasta (Durum Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cheese Sauce (Cream, American Cheese [Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Milk Fat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Enzymes], Water, Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% or less of: Garlic, Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Natural Hickory Smoke Concentrate, Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid, Skim Milk, Milkfat, Oleoresin Paprika & Annatto [For Color], Salt and Nisin Preparation), Canola Oil, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Grilled Cheese	Sourdough Bread (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Yeast, Wheat Flour, Salt, Malted Barley Flour [Contains Wheat], Fumaric Acid and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Granulated Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate [to retain freshness], Dough Improver [Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid], Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes), Pasteurized Process American Cheese (Milk, Cream, Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Citric Acid, Enzymes, Soy Lecithin, Color Added), Canola Oil, Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene [color]).	Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Kids Chicken Tenders		
Chicken Tenders	Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 18% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Salt, Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Vegetable Stock {Carrot, Onion, Celery}, Garlic Powder], Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Spices, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oils, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten, Dried Yeast, and Turmeric Extract [Color]. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil), Canola Oil.	Contains Wheat.
Chicken Tenders, BBQ Sauce	Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 18% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Salt, Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Vegetable Stock {Carrot, Onion, Celery}, Garlic Powder], Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Spices, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oils, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten, Dried Yeast, and Turmeric Extract [Color]. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil), Barbecue Sauce (Ketchup [Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring], Apple Cider Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Onions, Honey, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Less than 1/10 of 1% as a Preservative)], Chipotle in Adobo [Water, Tomato Paste, Dried Chipotle Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Oil, Contains 2% or Less of: Iodized Salt (Contains Potassium Iodate), Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices], Dijon Mustard [Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sugar, Spice], Salt, Canola Oil, Flavoring and Coloring, Garlic Powder, Spices), Canola Oil.	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Chicken Tenders, Honey Mustard	Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 18% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Salt, Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Vegetable Stock {Carrot, Onion, Celery}, Garlic Powder], Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Spices, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oils, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten, Dried Yeast, and Turmeric Extract [Color]. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil), Pure Honey, Spicy Brown Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Less than 2% of: Spices, Turmeric), Classic Yellow Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, #1 Grade Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Natral Flavor & Garlic Powder), Canola Oil, Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs and Egg Yolks, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors).	Contains Egg, Wheat.
Chicken Tenders, Ranch Dressing	Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 18% of a Solution of Water, Seasoning [Salt, Flavors, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Vegetable Stock {Carrot, Onion, Celery}, Garlic Powder], Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Spices, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oils, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten, Dried Yeast, and Turmeric Extract [Color]. Breeding Set in Vegetable Oil), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Added to Protect Flavor]), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Mono- And Di-Glycerides, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Canola Oil, Ranch Dressing Mix (Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion & Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum), Water, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.

Wahlburgers Kids' Menu Ingredients and Allergens Information

Kids Chicken Dippers		
Chicken Dippers	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic, Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Canola Oil, Black Pepper.	
Chicken Dippers, BBQ Sauce	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Barbecue Sauce (Ketchup [Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring], Apple Cider Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Onions, Honey, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Less than 1/10 of 1% as a Preservative)], Chipotle in Adobo [Water, Tomato Paste, Dried Chipotle Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Oil, Contains 2% or Less of: Iodized Salt (Contains Potassium Iodate), Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices], Dijon Mustard [Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sugar, Spice], Salt, Canola Oil, Flavoring and Coloring, Garlic Powder, Spices), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic, Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Canola Oil, Black Pepper.	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Chicken Dippers, Honey Mustard	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Pure Honey, Spicy Brown Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Less than 2% of: Spices, Turmeric), Classic Yellow Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, #1 Grade Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Natral Flavor & Garlic Powder), Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs and Egg Yolks, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic, Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Canola Oil, Black Pepper.	Contains Egg.
Chicken Dippers, Ranch Dressing	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Added to Protect Flavor]), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Mono- And Di-Glycerides, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Ranch Dressing Mix (Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion & Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic, Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Canola Oil, Black Pepper, Water, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).	Contains Egg, Milk.
Kids Dipping Sauces		
BBQ Sauce	Barbecue Sauce (Ketchup [Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring], Apple Cider Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Onions, Honey, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Less than 1/10 of 1% as a Preservative)], Chipotle in Adobo [Water, Tomato Paste, Dried Chipotle Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Oil, Contains 2% or Less of: Iodized Salt (Contains Potassium Iodate), Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices], Dijon Mustard [Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sugar, Spice], Salt, Canola Oil, Flavoring and Coloring, Garlic Powder, Spices).	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Honey Mustard	Pure Honey, Spicy Brown Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Less than 2% of: Spices, Turmeric), Classic Yellow Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, #1 Grade Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Natral Flavor & Garlic Powder), Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs and Egg Yolks, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors).	Contains Egg.
Ranch Dressing	Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Added to Protect Flavor]), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Mono- And Di-Glycerides, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Ranch Dressing Mix (Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion & Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum), Water, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).	Contains Egg, Milk.
Kids Sides		
Applesauce	Applesauce (Apples, Sugar, Water, Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C]).	
French Fries	French Fries (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower], Modified Food Starch [Corn, Potato, Tapioca], Rice Flour, Salt, Dextrin, Leavening [Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Dextrose, Xanthan Gum), Canola Oil, Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate).	
Fruit Cocktail	Fruit Cocktail in Heavy Syrup (Peaches, Pears, Water, Grapes, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Pineapple Sectors, Halved Cherries Artificially Colored Red with Carmine, Sugar).	
Tots	Tater Tots (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower], Salt, Corn Flour, Dehydrated Potato, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate [to promote color retention], Dextrose), Canola Oil, Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate).	
Cottage Cheese	Lowfat Cottage Cheese (Cultured Skim Milk, Skim Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream, Contains 2% or Less of Salt, Guar Gum, Mono And Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate And Carbon Dioxide [Preservatives], Carrageenan, Polysorbate 80, Vitamin A Palmitate, Enzymes).	Contains Milk.